University of Tennessee Health Science Center
College of Health Professions Academic Calendar for 16-17
Audiology and Speech Pathology (B.S. ASP, Au.D., and M.S. SLP)

AY 16-17 Calendar

Monday, April 25, 2016 | Fall Registration for Military Personnel | Military Personnel

Monday, May 2, 2016 | Fall Registration Begins all
Monday, August 15, 2016 | Orientation all
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 | Tuition and Fees Due all
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 | Last Day to Register Fall Term all
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 | Classes Begin Fall Term all
Last day to add/drop without grade
Tuesday, August 30, 2016 | designation all
Monday, September 5, 2016 | University Holiday all
Thursday, October 6 —
Friday, October 7, 2016 | Fall break all
Spring Registration for Military
Monday, October 24, 2016 | Personnel Military Personnel
Monday, October 31, 2016 | Spring Registration Begins all
Thursday, November 24, 2016 -
Friday, November 25, 2016 | University Holiday all
Tuesday, November 29, 2016 | Last day of classes all
Thursday, December 1, 2016 —
Thursday, December 8, 2016 | Final Exams all
Friday, December 9, 2016 | Commencement Graduates

Grades/Requirements for December
Sunday, December 11, 2016 | graduates due Graduates

Grades due to Registrar for non-
graduating students- 72 hours after

Monday, December 11, 2016 | final exam/assignment all
Monday, December 26, 2016-
Friday, December 30, 2016 | University Holiday all
Monday, January 2, 2017 | University Holiday all
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 | Last Day to Register Spring Term all
Wednesday, January 11, 2016 | Tuition and Fees Due all
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 | Classes Begin Spring Term all
Monday, January 16, 2017 | University Holiday all
Last day to add/drop without grade
Tuesday, January 24, 2017 | designation all
Monday, March 13, 2017 | Spring Break Begins all
Friday, March 17, 2017 | Spring Break Ends all

Summer Registration Begins for
Monday, March 27, 2017 | Military Personnel Military Personnel




Monday, April 3, 2017 | Registration begins Summer Term all
Friday, April 14, 2017 | Spring Holiday (offices closed) all
Friday, April 28, 2017 | Last day of classes all

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 —

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 | Final Exams all
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 | Mini-session begins M.S. SLP
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 | Last day to register for Mini-Session M.S. SLP
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 | Tuition and Fees Due for Mini-Session M.S. SLP

Thursday, May 11, 2017 | Commencement Graduates
Last day to add/drop for Mini-Session
Wednesday, May 17, 2017 | without grade designation M.S. SLP
Monday, May 29, 2017 | University Holiday all
Grades/Requirements due for May
Monday, May 29, 2016 | graduates. all
Wednesday, May 31, 2017 | Mini-session ends. M.S. SLP
Last Day to Register Full Summer Term
Thursday, June 1, 2017 | and 1* Summer Term all
Tuition and Fees due Full Summer
Thursday, June 1, 2017 | Term and 1% Summer Term all
Classes Begin Full Summer Term and 1%
Thursday, June 1, 2017 | Summer Term all
Grades from mini session due to
Registrar for non-graduating students-
Saturday, June 3, 2017 | 72 hours after final exam/assignment M.S. SLP
Last Day to add/drop for Full Summer
Term and 1° Summer Term without
Wednesday, June 14, 2017 | grade designation all

Tuesday, July 4, 2017 | University Holiday all

Thursday, July 6, 2017 | Last Day of Classes 1** Summer Term all

1* Summer Term Grades due to
Registrar for non-graduating students-

Sunday, July 9, 2016 | 72 hours after final exam/assignment all
Monday, July 10, 2017 | Last Day to Register 2nd Summer Term | all
Monday, July 10, 2017 | Tuition and Fees due 2nd Summer all

Term
Monday, July 10, 2017 | Classes Begin 2nd Summer Term all
Monday, July 24, 2017 | Last Day to add/drop for 2" Summer
Term without grade designation
Classes end Full Summer Term and 2™
Friday, August 11, 2017 | Summer Term all
Saturday, August 12, 2017 | Commencement Graduates
Full Summer Term and 2™ Summer
Term Grades due to Registrar for non-
graduating students- 72 hours after
Thursday, August 17, 2017 | final exam/assignment all




Thursday, August 17, 2017

Full Summer Term and 2nd Summer
Term Grades due for graduates.

Graduates




